PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (16) "UB
2 (27) | EUBE;
3(7) 't -, :
4 (5) ff_i§
5 (22) .g
6 (12) .
7(3) q
8 (4) .
9 (24) | .—:
10 '
(15)

11

2y O
12 [ e
@6) L1
=0 fof
14 (9) m
) M
(1160) .‘ F‘
17 .fﬁ’-#_
an N

181

54363

8262

3521

2433

21325

3151

2624

130

% 902

555

6221

333

51910

114562

21166

3201

(R4) 15:35 NEWBURY, 5f 34y

Weatherbys Super Sprint Stakes (Class 2) (2YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

LITTLE KIM 18D
b f Garswood - Primo Lady

STAYCATION (IRE) 8

b ¢ Acclamation - Staceymac

ALOYSIUS LILIUS (IRE) 14
b g Gregorian - Nafa

HOWZER BLACK (IRE) 23

b ¢ Requinto - Mattinata

MOQOJIM (IRE) 5

b g Moohaajim - Omanome

TIN HAT (IRE) 28 D

ch ¢ Helmet - Precautionary

BUCKINGHAM (IRE) 14

gr ¢ Clodovil - Lizzy's Township

KADIZ (IRE) 43
b f Lope De Vega - Looby Loo

SNAZZY (IRE) 31D
b f Kodiac - Tilthe End Of Time

VENA D'AMORE (IRE) 52

b f Exceed and Excel - Sues Surprise

PRIMEIRO BOY (IRE) 17

gr ¢ Zebedee - House Of Roses

WOODSIDE WONDER 7D

br ¢ Camacho - Cambridge Duchess

ZEBZARDEE (IRE) 18 BF

ro c Zebedee - Zarkalia

COCOCABALA (IRE) 28 D

b ¢ Sir Prancealot - Dream Applause

ITS THE ONLY WAY (IRE) 24D

b c Lilbourne Lad - Whatever You Do

KINKS 30D

b ¢ Sixties Icon - Crazee Diamond

RED BALLOONS 14D
b f Kyllachy - Cecily

29-3

29-0pl

28-13

28-11

28-11p

28-11

28-10

28-10h

28-10

28-10

28-9

28-9

28-8b1

28-7

28-7

28-7

28-6

Ben Curtis
K R Burke

M Harley
R G Fell

T Eaves
K A Ryan

P Makin
K Dalgleish

G Lee
B Smart

Edward Greatrex
Eve Johnson
Houghton

William Carson
Eve Johnson
Houghton

S W Kelly
Richard Hughes

S Donohoe
Charlie Fellowes

S Hitchcott
D K Ivory

Callum Rodriguez
R A Fahey

Rowan Scott
K Dalgleish

Andrea Atzeni
R A Fahey

J F Egan
Richard Spencer

Tom Marquand
R Hannon

J Fanning
M R Channon

P Hanagan
R A Fahey

74

78

79

72

94

86

75

83

73

74

83

88

94

88



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

18 (6) Fﬁ"f 32 DIAMONIQUE 4 BF 28-5 George Wood ]
* %

b f Kyllachy - Al Joudha K Dalgleish
19 ” 44231 GINGER NUT (RE) 19D 28-5 Harry Bentley 75
(19) ch f Sir Prancealot - Applauding R Hannon
20 " 43 BLAME ROBERTA (UsA) 21 28-4 J Quinn )
(25) L., - b f Blame - Royal Parisian R M H Cowell
21 1""1\ 105 ON THE STAGE 21D 28-4 L Morris 83
(23) LAl b f Swiss Spirit - Spotlight Ed Walker
22 "0 315 GOOD TYNE GIRL (IRE) 42 D BF 28-3 Cam Hardie 77
(14) 0 gr f Requinto - Hardy Pink R A Fahey
23 ?‘V{ 21 SOCIETY QUEEN (IRE) 33 28-3 P Mathers ]
(20) N\ b f Society Rock - Passion Fruit R A Fahey
24 (8) I’ 71 COOKUPASTORM (IRE) 9 C 28-2 M Dwyer ]
S b f Camacho - No Clubs Richard Spencer
25 (2) n 2452 ESSENZA (IRE) 10 28-2 D Fentiman 71
b f Alhebayeb - Eleganza R A Fahey

ATR VERDICT: Another wide-open renewal of this valuable contest but at these weights preference
is for KINKS. Mick Channon's colt met with lots of trouble in running in the Listed National Stakes at
Sandown two starts ago and he was not disgraced in the Norfolk at Royal Ascot last time out. On that
occasion he finished one place behind the subsequent July Stakes second Konchek, while the third
has won at Listed level since. Based on that evidence, he could take plenty of beating. Tin Hat also ran
well at the Royal meeting having finished fifth in the Windsor Castle but he did finish behind the
selection on his debut and is 4lb worse off at these weights. Little Kim was only a couple of lengths
behind the winner in the Queen Mary and she was then successful in a Group 3 at Deauville. That form
gives her a big shout but the daughter of Garswood has to give 10Ib to Kinks.

Top Tip: KINKS (16)
Watch out for: TIN HAT (6)

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & AppStore

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



