

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R4) 15:35 NEWBURY, 5f 34y

Weatherbys Super Sprint Stakes (Class 2) (2YO only)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT SCOOP 6										
No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR				
1 (16)		181	LITTLE KIM 18 D b f Garswood - Primo Lady	29-3	Ben Curtis K R Burke	-				
2 (27)		54363	STAYCATION (IRE) 8 b c Acclamation - Staceymac	29-0p1	M Harley R G Fell	74				
3 (7)		8262	ALOYSIUS LILIUS (IRE) 14 b g Gregorian - Nafa	28-13	T Eaves K A Ryan	78				
4 (5)		3521	HOWZER BLACK (IRE) 23 b c Requinto - Mattinata	28-11	P Makin K Dalgleish	79				
5 (22)		2433	MOOJIM (IRE) 5 b g Moohaajim - Omanome	28-11p	G Lee B Smart	72				
6 (12)		21325	TIN HAT (IRE) 28 D ch c Helmet - Precautionary	28-11	Edward Greatrex Eve Johnson Houghton	94				
7 (3)		3151	BUCKINGHAM (IRE) 14 gr c Clodovil - Lizzy's Township	28-10	William Carson Eve Johnson Houghton	86				
8 (4)		2624	KADIZ (IRE) 43 b f Lope De Vega - Looby Loo	28-10h	S W Kelly Richard Hughes	75				
9 (24)		130	SNAZZY (IRE) 31 D b f Kodiac - Tilthe End Of Time	28-10	S Donohoe Charlie Fellowes	83				
10 (15)		902	VENA D'AMORE (IRE) 52 b f Exceed and Excel - Sues Surprise	28-10	S Hitchcott D K Ivory	73				
11 (21)		555	PRIMEIRO BOY (IRE) 17 gr c Zebedee - House Of Roses	28-9	Callum Rodriguez R A Fahey	70				
12 (26)		6221	WOODSIDE WONDER 7 D br c Camacho - Cambridge Duchess	28-9	Rowan Scott K Dalgleish	76				
13 (1)		333	ZEBZARDEE (IRE) 18 BF ro c Zebedee - Zarkalia	2 8 - 8b1	Andrea Atzeni R A Fahey	74				
14 (9)	•	51910	COCOCABALA (IRE) 28 D b c Sir Prancealot - Dream Applause	28-7	J F Egan Richard Spencer	83				
15 (13)		114562	ITS THE ONLY WAY (IRE) 24 D b c Lilbourne Lad - Whatever You Do	28-7	Tom Marquand R Hannon	88				
16 (10)		21166	KINKS 30 D b c Sixties Icon - Crazee Diamond	28-7	J Fanning M R Channon	94				
17 (17)		3201	RED BALLOONS 14 D b f Kyllachy - Cecily	28-6	P Hanagan R A Fahey	88				

18 (6)	*** ***	32	DIAMONIQUE 4 BF b f Kyllachy - Al Joudha	28-5	George Wood K Dalgleish	-
19 (19)		44231	GINGER NUT (IRE) 19 D ch f Sir Prancealot - Applauding	28-5	Harry Bentley R Hannon	75
20 (25)		43	BLAME ROBERTA (USA) 21 b f Blame - Royal Parisian	28-4	J Quinn R M H Cowell	-
21 (23)		105	ON THE STAGE 21 D b f Swiss Spirit - Spotlight	28-4	L Morris Ed Walker	83
22 (14)		315	GOOD TYNE GIRL (IRE) 42 D BF gr f Requinto - Hardy Pink	28-3	Cam Hardie R A Fahey	77
23 (20)	X	21	SOCIETY QUEEN (IRE) 33 b f Society Rock - Passion Fruit	28-3	P Mathers R A Fahey	-
24 (8)	***	71	COOKUPASTORM (IRE) 9 C b f Camacho - No Clubs	28-2	M Dwyer Richard Spencer	-
25 (2)		2452	ESSENZA (IRE) 10 b f Alhebayeb - Eleganza	28-2	D Fentiman R A Fahey	71

ATR VERDICT: Another wide-open renewal of this valuable contest but at these weights preference is for KINKS. Mick Channon's colt met with lots of trouble in running in the Listed National Stakes at Sandown two starts ago and he was not disgraced in the Norfolk at Royal Ascot last time out. On that occasion he finished one place behind the subsequent July Stakes second Konchek, while the third has won at Listed level since. Based on that evidence, he could take plenty of beating. Tin Hat also ran well at the Royal meeting having finished fifth in the Windsor Castle but he did finish behind the selection on his debut and is 4lb worse off at these weights. Little Kim was only a couple of lengths behind the winner in the Queen Mary and she was then successful in a Group 3 at Deauville. That form gives her a big shout but the daughter of Garswood has to give 10lb to Kinks.

Top Tip: KINKS (16)

Watch out for: TIN HAT (6)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



